HS5B Series
350   www.idec.com
O
ve
rv
ie
w
X

M20 HS5B-02BM HS5B-02ZBM
The actuators are not included, must be ordered separately.
Part Number Key
HS5B - 11 Z BM
Head Housing Color/
Conduit Port
B: Black / G1/2
BM: Black /M20
NP: Gray PG13.5
Head Material
blank: Plastic
Z: Metal
Circuit Code
11: 1NO-1NC
02: 2NC
syeK rotautcA
Appearance Description Part Number
(Package Qty 1)
15A-Z9SH thgiartS
Straight w/rubber
bushings A15A-Z9SH
Right-angle HS9Z-A52
Right-angle w/rubber
bushings A25A-Z9SH
Angle Adjustable
(for hinged doors) 55A-Z9SH
Parts Description
M3.5 Terminal
Screws
Right-angle Actuator
Angle Adjustable
Actuator
(for hinged doors)
Straight Actuator
w/rubber bushingConduit Port
(Use conduits or cable glands
which can maintain IP67
protection.)
Right-angle Actuator
Actuator w/rubber bushing
Straight Actuator
Spec Tech Industrial 203 Vest Ave. Valley Park, MO 63088   Phone: 888 SPECTECH
Email: sales@spectechind.com  www.spectechind.com
HS5B SeriesDoor Interlock Switches
351USA: 800-262-IDEC          Canada: 888-317-IDEC
O
verview
X
 S
eries E-S
tops
D
oor Interlock S
w
itches
Enabling S
w
itches
B
arriers
A
S
-Interface S
afety at W
ork
 Accessories
Appearance Description Part Number Weight
HS5B/HS5E Plug Actuator
(allows switch to be used as
interlock plug unit)
HS9Z-A5P 35g
HS5B/HS5E Padlock Hasp
(prevents unauthorized